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Number Shapes



M
at

hs
 a

nd
 M

e 
Se

ni
or

 In
fa

nt
s ©

 E
dc

o

N
um

be
r P

at
h 

0–
10

0
I

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

I0

0
I

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

I0

0
I

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

I0

0
I

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

I0



Maths and Me Senior Infants © Edco

Ten Frames
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Branching Bond

whole

part part
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Sorting Circles (1 of 3)
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Sorting Circles (2 of 3)
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Sorting Circles (3 of 3)



Maths and Me Senior Infants © Edco

Activity Printable Senior Infants: Unit 3 – Go Fish for Turnaround Facts (1 of 5)

3 + 5 = 5 + 3 = I + 7 = 

7 + I = 4 + 4 = 2 + 6 = 

6 + 2 = 0 + 8 = 8 + 0 = 

4 + 4 = 
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Activity Printable Senior Infants: Unit 3 – Go Fish for Turnaround Facts (2 of 5)

6 + 0 = 0 + 6 = 5 + I = 

I + 5 = 2 + 4 = 3 + 3 = 

4 + 2 = 3 + 3 = 
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Activity Printable Senior Infants: Unit 3 – Go Fish for Turnaround Facts (3 of 5)

0 + 7 = I + 6 = 2 + 5 = 

3 + 4 = 4 + 3 = 5 + 2 = 

6 + I = 7 + 0 = 
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Activity Printable Senior Infants: Unit 3 – Go Fish for Turnaround Facts (4 of 5)

0 + 9 = I + 8 = 2 + 7 = 

3 + 6 = 4 + 5 = 5 + 4 = 

6 + 3 = 7 + 2 = 8 + I = 

9 + 0 = 
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Activity Printable Senior Infants: Unit 3 – Go Fish for Turnaround Facts (5 of 5)

0 + I 0 = I + 9 = 2 + 8 = 

3 + 7 = 4 + 6 = 5 + 5 = 

6 + 4 = 7 + 3 = 8 + 2 = 

9 + I = I 0 + 0 = 5 + 5 = 
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2-D Shapes (1 of 10)
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2-D Shapes (2 of 10) 



Maths and Me Senior Infants © Edco

2-D Shapes (3 of 10) 
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2-D Shapes (4 of 10) 
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2-D Shapes (5 of 10) 
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2-D Shapes (6 of 10) 
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2-D Shapes  (7 of 10) 
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2-D Shapes (8 of 10) 
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2-D Shapes (9 of 10) 
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2-D Shapes (10 of 10) 
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Carroll Diagram
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Representations of 11
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Representations of 12
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Representations of 13
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Representations of 15
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Representations of 16
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Representations of 17



Maths and Me Senior Infants © Edco

Representations of 18
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Representations of 19
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Representations of 20
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Number Words 0—20 (1 of 11)

Zero

One
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Number Words 0—20 (2 of 11)

Two

Three
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Number Words 0—20 (3 of 11)

Four

Five
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Number Words 0—20 (4 of 11)

Six

Seven
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Number Words 0—20 (5 of 11)

Eight

Nine
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Number Words 0—20 (6 of 11)

Ten

Eleven
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Number Words 0—20 (7 of 11)

Twelve

Thirteen
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Number Words 0—20 (8 of 11)

Fourteen

Fifteen
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Number Words 0—20 (9 of 11)

Sixteen

Seventeen
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Number Words 0—20 (10 of 11)

Eighteen

Nineteen
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Number Words 0—20 (11 of 11)

Twenty
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